

1st On A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work's Const. of					
					M.M.G.S.Y. Road from
					Midhaul p.m.g.s.y. path
					to Balug
Name of contractor's					
					Engicam Pvt. Ltd.
Agg. NO. -					20/19-20
Agg. Amount -					96,55,255.00

A.A. Amount -	Li. No. 104	Dated - 30.01.2019
=	99.29	Lacs (with maintenance)
T.S. Amount -	98.70	Lacs (with maintenance)
Date of start -	09.09.2019	
Date of completion -	08.09.2020	
Date of Entry -	09.01.2020	
1/i) Const. of Benchmark and Reference pillars - do - all		
(i) Const. of Reference & working Benchmarks - do - all const.		
2 Nos. & 6 Nos. Respectively		
Qty. = 1.315 KM		
(ii) Const. of Reference points = 53 Nos.		
Qty. = 1.315 KM		

Continuation

Particulars Details of actual measurement Contents of area

$$1/2 \times 3.2 \times 1.2 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2 \quad \text{or } 1/2 \times 3.2 \times 1.2 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3.2 \times 1.2 = 3.84 \text{ m}^2 \quad \text{or } 3.2 \times 1.2 = 3.84 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 5.76 \text{ m}^2$$

[Handwritten signature]

[Handwritten signature]

ASSISTANT ENGINEER
Public Works Department
Muz. Sub-division, Marathwada

[Handwritten signature]

1/2 Area of Square Plot

Area = 1/2 x 10 x 10 = 50 m²

$$\text{Area of } \odot = \pi r^2 = 157.08 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\odot \text{ Area} = 157.08 \text{ m}^2 - 50 = 107.08 \text{ m}^2$$

1/2 Area of Square Plot

Area = 1/2 x 10 x 10 = 50 m²

$$\text{Area of } \odot = \pi r^2 = 157.08 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\odot \text{ Area} = 157.08 \text{ m}^2 - 50 = 107.08 \text{ m}^2$$

1/2 Area of Square Plot

Area = 1/2 x 10 x 10 = 50 m²

$$\text{Area of } \odot = \pi r^2 = 157.08 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\odot \text{ Area} = 157.08 \text{ m}^2 - 50 = 107.08 \text{ m}^2$$

[Handwritten signature]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = R.	52.00	1.00
4/3) Const. of embankment with lead 100m - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-(48) =				903.40 m ³	
② Rs. 187.92/m ³ =				Rs. 1,69,767.00	
5/4) Const. of Subgrade & E/ Shoulder - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-(48) =				1006.24 m ³	
② Rs. 189.80/m ³ =				Rs. 1,90,984.00	
6/5) Const. of embankment with lead 100m - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-(48) =				2107.92 m ³	
② Rs. 143.08/m ³ =				Rs. 3,01,601.00	
7/6) Excavation of roadway Box cutting - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-(48) =				141.35 m ³	
② Rs. 82.01/m ³ =				Rs. 11,592.00	
8/7) providing and laying Brick Soling - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P-(51) =				93.75 m ²	
② Rs. 499.47/m ² =				Rs. 46,825.00	
			C.O = R.	7,72,770.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = R.	7,72	770.00
9/8) providing Granular					
Sub-base do all comp.					
QVTMB P- (48) =					642.175 m ²
(2) R.			3391.70/m ³		= R. 21,78,065.00
10/9) providing & laying spreading					
W.B.M. Gr. III do all comp.					
QVTMB P- (48) =					343.45 m ²
(2) R.			4213.71/m ³		= R. 14,47,199.00
11/10) providing and applying					
prime coat do all comp.					
QVTMB P- (48) =					4507.13 m ²
(2) R.			52.68/m ²		= R. 2,37,468.00
12/11) providing and applying					
Jack coat do all comp.					
QVTMB P- (48) =					4507.13 m ²
(2) R.			19.06/m ²		= R. 85,906.00
13/12) providing laying and spreading					
mix seal surface do all comp.					
QVTMB P- (49) =					4507.13 m ²
(2) R.			258.94/m ²		= R. 11,67,076.00

Continuation

Σ = R. 58,88,484.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 58,88,484.00
14/13) const. of unreinforced P.C.C. - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (49) = 75.00 m ²					
(a) Rs. 8250.90/m ² = Rs. 6,18,818.00					
15/14iii) providing Ordinary Kilometer Stone - do - all					
QVTMB P- (51) = 2 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 2847.32/NOS. = Rs. 5,695.00					
16/14iii) providing 200 mm Stone - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (52) = 5 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 749.00/NOS. = Rs. 3,745.00					
17/15) providing Boundary pillars - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (52) = 26 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 574.22/NOS. = Rs. 14,930.00					
18/16) painting two coats on new concrete - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (52) = 4464 m ²					
(a) Rs. 108.98/m ² = Rs. 4865.00					
					C.O. = Rs. 65,36,537.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	RS. 65.36	537.00
19/17) painting on concrete surface - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (52) =					25.00 m ²
(a) RS. 103.06/m ² =					RS. 2577.00
20/17) providing and laying road marking - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (53) =					263.00 m ²
(a) RS. 851.00/m ² =					RS. 2,24,023.00
21/20) providing and fixing MMSy sign board - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (49) =					2 NOS.
(a) RS. 11653.44/NOS. =					RS. 23,307.00
22/21) providing and fixing maintenance band - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (53) =					2 NOS.
(a) RS. 11653.44/NOS. =					RS. 23,307.00
23/22ii) providing and fixing 600mm regulated tray - do - all comp.					
QVTMBP - (53) =					14 NOS.
(a) RS. 4073.11/NOS. =					RS. 57,024.00
C.V. =					RS. 68,66,775.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. = Rs. 68,66,745.00
24/22iii) providing and fixing 600mm x 450mm circular do - all comp.					
QNTMB P - (54) = 2 Nos.					
(a) Rs. 4668-03 / No. = Rs. 9,336.00					
25/22iv) providing and fixing 900mm - do - all comp.					
QNTMB P - (49) = 2 Nos.					
(a) Rs. 8816-41 / No. = Rs. 17,633.00					

26/27) Excavation of F/W in foundation - do all comp.					
QNTMB P - 73.80 + (54)					
= 73.80 + 36.70 = 130.50					
(a) Rs. 28571/m ³ = Rs. 37,285.00					
27/28) providing sand filling in foundation - do all comp.					
QNTMB P - (49) = 7.32 m ³					
(a) Rs. 455-62/m ³ = Rs. 3335.00					
28/29) providing PC in foundation - do all comp.					
QNTMB P - (49) = 10.80 m ³					
(a) Rs. 7211-67/m ³ = Rs. 77,886.00					

Σ No. = Rs. 70,12,193.00
Continuation

7012250.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					70,22,502 70,12,193.00
29/30/ providing R.C.C. R-25 in culvert - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (49) = 68.18 m ³					
(a) Rs. 9172.43/m ³ = Rs. 6,24,918.00					
30/31/ providing Backfilling in Abutment - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (49) = 43.20 m ³					
(a) Rs. 3521.34/m ³ = Rs. 1,52,122.00					
31/32/ providing weepholes - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (49) = 60 NOS.					
(a) Rs. 103.40/each = Rs. 6204.00					
32/33/ providing and laying Boulder apron - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (55) = 56.70 m ³					
(a) Rs. 4126.59/m ³ = Rs. 2,33,978.00					
33/34/ supplying, fitting and piling HSD bar - do - all comp.					
QVTMB P- (50) = 4.83 MT					
(a) Rs. 77298.15/M.T. = Rs. 3,73,350.00					
Σ 10 = Rs. 84,02,765.00					
Continuation					84,02,822.00

~~Byron~~
06/09/17
P.E.

Rural Works Department
Work S&S OFFICER, Narayan, ga

Shyona
06/09/20
J.E

Continuation

Baised for Rs 10,51,665.00 (Rupees)
 Ten lacs fifty one thousand six
 hundred sixty five only

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रशासन
नरकटिया